

12/06/2024

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 04241206 December 06, 2024 10:30

Call Order: 007

Contract: E4X74

District:

District 4

Counties: BROWARD, DIST/ST-

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS

WIDE, INDIAN RIVER, MARTIN RALMEREACH, Project(s): 42952857201 (*)

42952855201

Contract Desc:	DISTRICTWIDE DRAINAGE PUSH BUTTON - DRAINAGE MPROVE
	91 200IE

Rank	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ENVIRONMENTAL LAND DEVELOPMENT	Responsive	Winning bid	\$995,964.00	100.00%
2	JOHNSON-DAVIS INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,162,663.00	116.74%
3	MAER HOMES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,816,297.00	182.37%
4	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,932,572.00	194.04%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:

BEGIN DATE:

01/07/25

BEGIN TIME:

10:30 AM

END DATE:

01/10/25

END TIME:

10:30 AM

NOTE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the Department's advertised estimate amount of \$1,000,000.00 and not the contractor's bid total.





Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 40

Letting:04241206December 06, 2024Call Order:007Contract:E4X74District:District 4Counties:BROWARD, DIST/ST-Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS

WIDE, INDIAN RIVER,
MARTIN PALM BEACH

Project(s): 42952857201 (*)

Contract Descr: DISTRICTWIDE DRAINAGE PUSH BUTTON - DRAINAGE MARTIN PALM BEACH,
42952855201

The work under this Contract consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment, and incidentals necessary to perform drainage repairs, installation, and maintenance on state roadways within District 4.

The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Bid Price Proposal.

•ADVERTISED ESTIMATE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the Department's advertised estimate amount of \$1,000,000.00 and not the contractor's bid total.

•REQURED SUBMITTAL: Drainage Experience Form 850-070-05

•PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

PLEASE READ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION FY 2024-25 (SECTION 7-13) FOR INSURANCE LIMITS.

	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	licates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
	0102 3 ERCIAL MATE RARY DRIVEN ENANCE		80.000 CY	50.00000	4,000.00	30.00000	2,400.00	85.00000	6,800.00
0010 TRAFFIO	0102 14 C CONTROL (OFFICER	40.000 HR	95.00000	3,800.00	100.00000	4,000.00	65.00000	2,600.00
0015 WORK 2	0102 60 ZONE SIGN		120.000 ED	15,00000	1,800.00	15,00000	1,800.00	25,00000	3,000.00
0020 BUSINE	0102 61 SS SIGN		25.000 EA	25.00000	625.00	50.00000	1,250.00	55.00000	1,375.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 40

Letting	g: 04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Alterna Description	te Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	IOMES, LLC
() inc	dicates item is bid as Lump Sum	1	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
	0102 74 1 ELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I UM, OR LCD	100.000 , II, DI, ED	11.00000	1,100.00	15.00000	1,500.00	10.00000	1,000.00
	0102 76 V BOARD / ADVANCE WAR V PANEL	11.000 NING ED	150.00000	1,650.00	125.00000	1,375.00	100.00000	1,100.00
	0102 89 1 RARY CRASH CUSHION, ECTIVE OPTION	4.000 LO	1,850.00000	7,400.00	1,100.00000	4,400.00	1,250.00000	5,000.00
	0102 99 BLE CHANGEABLE MESSA EMPORARY	20.000 AGE ED	125.00000	2,500.00	200.00000	4,000.00	55.00000	1,100.00
LANE C	0102120 RARY TRAFFIC SIGNALS I LOSURES ON TWO-LANE, DADWAYS		500.00000	3,500.00	250.00000	1,750.00	250.00000	1,750.00
0050 SEDIME	0104 10 3 ENT BARRIER	130.000 LF	7.00000	910.00	5.00000	650.00	10.00000	1,300.00
0055 FLOATI	0104 11 NG TURBIDITY BARRIER	130.000 LF	15.00000	1,950.00	15.00000	1,950.00	15.00000	1,950.00
	0104 12 D TURBIDITY BARRIER- N' DRCED PVC	130.000 /LON LF	15.00000	1,950.00	2.00000	260.00	15.00000	1,950.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 40

Letting:	: 042	241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	N-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	cates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	L F			
	0104 18 ROTECTION S	SYSTEM	10.000 EA	150.00000	1,500.00	40.00000	400.00	400.00000	4,000.00
	0110 4 10 AL OF EXISTIN	NG CONCRET	200.000 E SY	49.00000	9,800.00	75.00000	15,000.00	30.00000	6,000.00
0075 (0110 23 EMOVAL		10.000 EA	150.00000	1,500.00	250.00000	2,500.00	500.00000	5,000.00
	0120 1 R EXCAVATIO	ON	80.000 CY	39.00000	3,120.00	30.00000	2,400.00	32.00000	2,560.00
	0120 2 2 VEXCAVATIC RE	N, TRUCK	200.000 CY	29.00000	5,800.00	25.00000	5,000.00	25.00000	5,000.00
	0120 4 - EXCAVATIO	N	30.000 CY	50.00000	1,500.00	10.00000	300.00	35.00000	1,050.00
	0120 5 L EXCAVATIO	DN	40.000 CY	20.00000	800.00	25.00000	1,000.00	30.00000	1,200.00
0100 (EMBANK	0120 6 MENT		60.000 CY	39.00000	2,340.00	20.00000	1,200.00	32.00000	1,920.00
	0125 3 BEDDING MA	TERIAL	30.000 CY	50.00000	1,500.00	250.00000	7,500.00	80.00000	2,400.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 4 of 40

Letting:	042	241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	o / Item ID escription	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	N-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	IOMES, LLC
	ates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
•	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(LF			
	160 4 TABILIZATIO	N	60.000 SY	9.00000	540.00	40.00000	2,400.00	45.00000	2,700.00
	210 1 9 ING LIMERO	CK BASE, 3"	40.000 SY	9.00000	360.00	30.00000	1,200.00	30.00000	1,200.00
	285709 L BASE, BAS	E GROUP 09	70.000 SY	52.00000	3,640.00	100.00000	7,000.00	85.00000	5,950.00
	285711 L BASE, BAS	E GROUP 11	130.000 SY	59.00000	7,670.00	110.00000	14,300.00	90.00000	11,700.00
MILLING E	327 70 1 EXISTING AS IT, 1" AVG DI		40.000 SY	28.00000	1,120.00	40.00000	1,600.00	25.00000	1,000.00
MILLING E	327 70 5 EXISTING AS IT, 2" AVG DI		38.000 SY	28.00000	1,064.00	40.00000	1,520.00	25.00000	950.00
MILLING E	327 70 6 EXISTING AS IT, 1 1/2" AV0		40.000 SY	28.00000	1,120.00	40.00000	1,600.00	25.00000	1,000.00
MILLING E	327 70 8 EXISTING AS IT, 2 1/2" AV		40.000 SY	28.00000	1,120.00	40.00000	1,600.00	25.00000	1,000.00
MILLING E	327 70 19 EXISTING AS IT, 3/4" AVG		40.000 SY	25.00000	1,000.00	40.00000	1,600.00	25.00000	1,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 5 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Alte Description	rnate Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	N-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	cates item is bid as Lump	Sum	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
	0334 113 AVE ASPHALTIC CON C	20.000 C, TN	475.00000	9,500.00	300.00000	6,000.00	300.00000	6,000.00
ASPHALT	0337 782 FCONCRETE FRICTIC ,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, F		475.00000	9,500.00	300.00000	6,000.00	350.00000	7,000.00
ASPHALT	0337 783 CONCRETE FRICTIO ,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5,		475.00000	9,500.00	325.00000	6,500.00	350.00000	7,000.00
	0339 1 ANEOUS ASPHALT P	20.000 AVEMENT TN	475.00000	9,500.00	300.00000	6,000.00	400.00000	8,000.00
	0400 2 11 TE CLASS II, RETAINI	10.000 ING CY	1,750.00000	17,500.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00	2,500.00000	25,000.00
	0425 1351 CURB, TYPE P-5, <10'	2.000 EA	5,500.00000	11,000.00	7,650.00000	15,300.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00
	0425 1355 CURB, TYPE P-5, PAR	2,000 ETIAL EA	2,950.00000	5,900.00	4,350.00000	8,700.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00
	0425 1361 CURB, TYPE P-6, <10'	2.000 EA	5,750.00000	11,500.00	8,550.00000	17,100.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00
	0425 1365 CURB, TYPE P-6, PAR	2.000 ETIAL EA	3,500.00000	7,000.00	4,800.00000	9,600.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 6 of 40

Letting:	042	241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / I		Alternate	e Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	-	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	CTION: (0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
0200 0425 INLETS, CUR	i 1451 B, TYPE J	-5, <10'	2.000 EA	6,900.00000	13,800.00	9,300.00000	18,600.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00
0205 0425 INLETS, CUR	5 1461 B, TYPE J	-6, <10'	2.000 EA	7,500.00000	15,000.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00
0210 0425 INLETS, DT B	5 1521 OT, TYPE	: C,<10'	3.000 EA	4,900.00000	14,700.00	5,000.00000	15,000.00	8,000.00000	24,000.00
0215 0425 INLETS, DT B	5 1523 OT, TYPE	C,JBOT, <1	2.000 0' EA	4,500.00000	9,000.00	6,750.00000	13,500.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0220 0425 INLETS, DT B	5 1541 OT, TYPE	E D, <10'	2.000 EA	4,500.00000	9,000.00	4,200.00000	8,400.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00
0225 0425 INLETS, DITC BOT, <10'	5 1543 SH BOTTO	M, TYPE D,	2.000 J EA	6,500.00000	13,000.00	11,700.00000	23,400.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00
0230 0425 INLETS, DT B	5 1561 OT, TYPE	: F, <10'	2.000 EA	3,750.00000	7,500.00	4,350.00000	8,700.00	9,500.00000	19,000.00
0235 0425 INLETS, GUT	5 1701 TER, TYPI	E S, <10'	2.000 EA	3,900.00000	7,800.00	4,350.00000	8,700.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0240 0425 INLETS, GUT	5 1713 TER, TYPI	E V, J BOT, ·	2.000 <10' EA	4,500.00000	9,000.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 7 of 40

Lettin	g : 0	4241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	N-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	-	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
0245 INLETS	0425 1910 S, CLOSED FL	UME	2.000 EA	9,000.00000	18,000.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0250 MANHO	0425 2 41 DLES, P-7, <10)'	2.000 EA	5,900.00000	11,800.00	5,250.00000	10,500.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00
0255 MANHO	0425 2 43 DLES, P-7, PA	RTIAL	2.000 EA	3,500.00000	7,000.00	3,750.00000	7,500.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00
0260 MANHO	0425 2 61 DLES, P-8, <10)'	2.000 EA	4,900.00000	9,800.00	4,800.00000	9,600.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0265 MANHO	0425 2 71 DLES, J-7, <10)1	2.000 EA	5,900.00000	11,800.00	10,350.00000	20,700.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0270 MANHO	0425 2 73 DLES, J-7, PAF	RTIAL	2.000 EA	3,200.00000	6,400.00	4,350.00000	8,700.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00
0275 MANHO	0425 2 91 DLES, J-8, <10)'	2.000 EA	7,500.00000	15,000.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00
0280 MANHO	0425 2 92 DLES, J-8, >10)'	2.000 EA	7,500.00000	15,000.00	14,000.00000	28,000.00	11,000.00000	22,000.00
0285 MANHO	0425 2110 DLES, REPAIR	2	2.000 EA	3,500.00000	7,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 8 of 40

Letting	j : 04	1241206 D	ecember 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	icates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001 ((REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
0290 JUNCTIO	0425 3 41 ON BOX, DRA	.INAGE, P-7, <10	2.000 0' EA	8,500.00000	17,000.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0295 JUNCTIO	0425 3 42 ON BOXES, P	-7, >10'	2.000 EA	8,500.00000	17,000.00	7,500.00000	15,000.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0300 JUNCTIO PARTIAL	0425 3 43 ON BOX, DRA L	INAGE, P-7,	2.000 EA	3,500.00000	7,000.00	3,300.00000	6,600.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00
0305 JUNCTIO	0425 3 61 ON BOXES, J-	-7, <10'	2.000 EA	9,500.00000	19,000.00	5,250.00000	10,500.00	12,000.00000	24,000.00
0310 JUNCTIO PARTIAL		RAINAGE, J-7,	2.000 EA	3,500.00000	7,000.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00
0315 INLETS,	0425 4 ADJUST		4.000 EA	1,250.00000	5,000.00	2,000.00000	8,000.00	3,500.00000	14,000.00
0320 MANHOI	0425 5 LE, ADJUST		6.000 EA	3,500.00000	21,000.00	750.00000	4,500.00	3,500.00000	21,000.00
0325 MANHOI	0425 5 1 LE, ADJUST,	UTILITIES	10.000 EA	750.00000	7,500.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00
0330 VALVE E	0425 6 BOXES, ADJU	ST	8.000 EA	750.00000	6,000.00	500.00000	4,000.00	1,500.00000	12,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 9 of 40

Letting	y: 04	1241206 [December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	N-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	icates item is bid	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
0335 MODIFY STRUCT	0425 11 'EXISTING DE TURE	RAINAGE	4.000 EA	2,500.00000	10,000.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	2,800.00000	11,200.00
0340 REPLAC	0425 82 CE GRATE		4.000 EA	400.00000	1,600.00	750.00000	3,000.00	900.00000	3,600.00
0345 DESILTI	0430 94 1 ING PIPE, 0 - 2	24"	100.000 LF	8.00000	800.00	20.00000	2,000.00	15.00000	1,500.00
0350 DESILTI	0430 94 2 ING PIPE, 25 -	· 36"	100.000 LF	10.00000	1,000.00	25.00000	2,500.00	20.00000	2,000.00
0355 DESILTI	0430 94 3 ING PIPE, 37 -	· 48"	100.000 LF	12.00000	1,200.00	35.00000	3,500.00	25.00000	2,500.00
0360 DESILTI	0430 94 4 ING PIPE, 49 -	· 60"	100.000 LF	18.00000	1,800.00	60.00000	6,000.00	30.00000	3,000.00
0365 DESILTI	0430 94 5 ING PIPE, 61"	OR GREATER	100.000 LF	25.00000	2,500.00	110.00000	11,000.00	35.00000	3,500.00
0370 OUTFAL	0430 95 1 LL BARNACLE	REMOVAL, 0 -	20.000 - 24" LF	50.00000	1,000.00	50.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	4,000.00
0375 OUTFAL 36"	0430 95 2 LL BARNACLE	EREMOVAL, 25	20.000 - LF	50.00000	1,000.00	75.00000	1,500.00	200.00000	4,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 10 of 40

Letting	g : 04	1241206 Dec	ember 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON-DAVIS INC.		(3) MAER H	HOMES, LLC
() ind	licates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001 (RE	PAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
0380 OUTFAL	0430 95 3 LL BARNACLE	EREMOVAL, 37-48	20.000 " LF	50.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	2,000.00	250.00000	5,000.00
0385 OUTFAL	0430 95 4 LL BARNACLE	E REMOVAL, 49 - 60	20.000 " LF	65.00000	1,300.00	125.00000	2,500.00	250.00000	5,000.00
0390 PIPE CU ROUND		IONAL MATERIAL,	60.000 LF	149.00000	8,940.00	150.00000	9,000.00	300.00000	18,000.00
0395 PIPE CU ROUND		IONAL MATERIAL,	60.000 LF	169.00000	10,140.00	180.00000	10,800.00	350.00000	21,000.00
0400 PIPE CU ROUND		IONAL MATERIAL,	60.000 LF	179.00000	10,740.00	240.00000	14,400.00	400.00000	24,000.00
0405 PIPE CU ROUND		IONAL MATERIAL,	60.000 LF	215.00000	12,900.00	330.00000	19,800.00	420.00000	25,200.00
		IONAL MATERIAL, IP/ARCH, 15"SD	60.000 LF	99.00000	5,940.00	225.00000	13,500.00	325.00000	19,500.00
		IONAL MATERIAL, IP/ARCH, 24"SD	55.000 LF	189.00000	10,395.00	285.00000	15,675.00	325.00000	17,875.00
	0430174248 JLVERT,OPTII IAL,OTHER-EI	ONAL LIP/ARCH, 48"SD	55.000 LF	350.00000	19,250.00	390.00000	21,450.00	600.00000	33,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 11 of 40

Letting	: 04241206	December 06,	2024 Ca l	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Alterna Description	te Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	IOMES, LLC
() indi	icates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_ F			
PIPE CU	0430175118 LVERT,OPTIONAL AL,ROUND, 18"S/CD	60.000 LF	159.00000	9,540.00	180.00000	10,800.00	325.00000	19,500.00
PIPE CU	0430175124 LVERT,OPTIONAL AL,ROUND, 24"S/CD	60.000 LF	189.00000	11,340.00	210.00000	12,600.00	350.00000	21,000.00
	0430175130 LVERT, OPT MATERIAL, 30"S/CD	60.000 LF	189.00000	11,340.00	250.00000	15,000.00	360.00000	21,600.00
PIPE CU	0430175148 LVERT, OPT MATERIAL, 48"S/CD	60.000 LF	350.00000	21,000.00	400.00000	24,000.00	600.00000	36,000.00
PIPE CU	0430175154 LVERT, OPT MATERIAL, 54"S/CD	60.000 LF	425.00000	25,500.00	500.00000	30,000.00	700.00000	42,000.00
	0430175160 LVERT, OPT MATERIAL, 60"S/CD	80.000 LF	499.00000	39,920.00	550.00000	44,000.00	900.00000	72,000.00
PIPE CU	0430175218 LVERT,OPTIONAL AL,OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 18	60.000 LF "S/CD	149.00000	8,940.00	200.00000	12,000.00	325.00000	19,500.00
PIPE CU	0430175224 LVERT,OPTIONAL AL,OTHER SHAPE-ELIP/A	60.000 LF RCH,	149.00000	8,940.00	250.00000	15,000.00	330.00000	19,800.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 12 of 40

Letting	g: 0 ²	1241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	HOMES, LLC
	licates item is bid	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	L F			
0465 FLARED 18"	0430200 25 END SECTIO	ON, CONCRET	4.000 E, EA	1,200.00000	4,800.00	1,500.00000	6,000.00	1,800.00000	7,200.00
0470 FLARED 24"	0430200 29 END SECTIO	ON, CONCRET	2.000 E, EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	200.00000	400.00
0475 FLARED 30"	0430200 33 END SECTIO	ON, CONCRET	2.000 E, EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	2,300.00000	4,600.00
0480 FLAP GA	0430880 01 ATES, 0-24"		2.000 EA	9,600.00000	19,200.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00	2,400.00000	4,800.00
0485 PVC PIP	0430963 1 PE FOR BACK	OF SIDEWAL	70.000 <, 4" LF	25.00000	1,750.00	20.00000	1,400.00	55.00000	3,850.00
0490 MITERE ROUND		ION, OPTIONA	2.000 L EA	1,200.00000	2,400.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	2,100.00000	4,200.00
0495 MITERE ROUND		ON, OPTIONA	2.000 L EA	1,600.00000	3,200.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,300.00000	4,600.00
0500 MITERE ROUND		ON, OPTIONA	2.000 L EA	1,900.00000	3,800.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00	2,400.00000	4,800.00
	0430982625 D END SECTI CAL / ARCH, 1	ON, OPTIONA 18" CD	2.000 L - EA	1,400.00000	2,800.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 13 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Ca l	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	o / Item ID Alternate escription	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	HOMES, LLC
() indica	ates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
;	SECTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
MITERED	430982629 END SECTION, OPTIONA AL / ARCH, 24" CD	2.000 L - EA	1,850.00000	3,700.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,100.00000	4,200.00
MITERED	430982641 END SECTION, OPTIONA AL / ARCH, 48" CD	4.000 L - EA	2,900.00000	11,600.00	4,200.00000	16,800.00	3,500.00000	14,000.00
	432 3 2 L GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, I	15.000 NON- EA	900.00000	13,500.00	500.00000	7,500.00	1,500.00000	22,500.00
	432 3 4 L GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, I	12.000 NON- EA	1,200.00000	14,400.00	600.00000	7,200.00	2,000.00000	24,000.00
	432 3 5 L GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, I	15.000 NON- EA	1,200.00000	18,000.00	800.00000	12,000.00	2,300.00000	34,500.00
	432 3 6 L GROUT REPAIR, PIPE, I	15.000 NON- EA	1,500.00000	22,500.00	1,000.00000	15,000.00	2,400.00000	36,000.00
	433 1 L GROUT REPAIR, MANH	10.000 OLE / EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00
	436 1 1 DRAIN, STANDARD	15.000 LF	325.00000	4,875.00	400.00000	6,000.00	325.00000	4,875.00
	440 1 10 RAIN, TYPE I	15.000 LF	25.00000	375.00	25.00000	375.00	100.00000	1,500.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 14 of 40

Letting	g: 0 ²	1241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	N-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER I	HOMES, LLC
	licates item is bid	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
0555 UNDERI	0440 1 20 DRAIN, TYPE	II	15.000 LF	35.00000	525.00	40.00000	600.00	100.00000	1,500.00
0560 UNDERI	0440 70 DRAIN INSPE	CTION BOX	2.000 EA	1,250.00000	2,500.00	1,200.00000	2,400.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
0565 UNDERI	0440 73 1 DRAIN OUTLE	ET PIPE, 4"	20.000 LF	25.00000	500.00	25.00000	500.00	65.00000	1,300.00
0570 UNDERI	0440 73 2 DRAIN OUTLE	ET PIPE, 6"	20.000 LF	35.00000	700.00	30.00000	600.00	70.00000	1,400.00
0575 UNDERI	0440 73 3 DRAIN OUTLE	ET PIPE, 8"	20.000 LF	35.00000	700.00	40.00000	800.00	75.00000	1,500.00
0580 UNDERI	0440 73 4 DRAIN OUTLE	ET PIPE, 10"	20.000 LF	55.00000	1,100.00	50.00000	1,000.00	80.00000	1,600.00
0585 FRENCH	0443 70 3 H DRAIN, 18"		40.000 LF	225.00000	9,000.00	200.00000	8,000.00	185.00000	7,400.00
0590 FRENCH	0443 70 4 H DRAIN, 24"		40.000 LF	275.00000	11,000.00	250.00000	10,000.00	200.00000	8,000.00
	0443 72 11 H DRAIN- AGO JT PIPE, 1-1.9		20.000 SY	75.00000	1,500.00	140.00000	2,800.00	65.00000	1,300.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 15 of 40

Letting:	04	4241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / It		Alternat	e Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	IOMES, LLC
() indicates i	item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
0600 0443 FRENCH DRA WITHOUT PIP			20.000 SY	85.00000	1,700.00	180.00000	3,600.00	85.00000	1,700.00
0605 0443 FRENCH DRA WITHOUT PIP			20.000 SY	100.00000	2,000.00	220.00000	4,400.00	95.00000	1,900.00
0610 0455 SHEET PILING CRITICAL	133 2 3 STEEI	L, TEMPORAF	200.000 RY- SF	49.00000	9,800.00	40.00000	8,000.00	100.00000	20,000.00
0615 0515 PIPE HANDRA ALUMINUM		IIDERAIL,	40.000 LF	69.00000	2,760.00	150.00000	6,000.00	85.00000	3,400.00
0620 0515 PIPE HANDRA RELOCATE, A	AIL - GU		40.000 LF	29.00000	1,160.00	50.00000	2,000.00	45.00000	1,800.00
0625 0519 BOLLARDS	78		14.000 EA	675.00000	9,450.00	500.00000	7,000.00	850.00000	11,900.00
0630 0520 CONCRETE C	1 10 URB &	GUTTER, TYF	40.000 PEF LF	32.00000	1,280.00	60.00000	2,400.00	65.00000	2,600.00
0635 0520 CONCRETE C		YPE D	40.000 LF	35.00000	1,400.00	75.00000	3,000.00	65.00000	2,600.00
0640 0520 VALLEY GUT		ONCRETE	40.000 LF	39.00000	1,560.00	75.00000	3,000.00	65.00000	2,600.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 16 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Ca l	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No Item Des		e Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	OMES, LLC
() indicate	es item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
S	ECTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(L	_F			
	20 5 11 EPARATOR CONCRETE /IDE	20.000 - LF	85.00000	1,700.00	100.00000	2,000.00	125.00000	2,500.00
	22 1 E SIDEWALK AND S, 4" THICK	100.000 SY	81.00000	8,100.00	100.00000	10,000.00	90.00000	9,000.00
	22 2 E SIDEWALK AND S, 6" THICK	100.000 SY	92.00000	9,200.00	120.00000	12,000.00	100.00000	10,000.00
	24 1 2 E DITCH PAVEMENT, NO ED, 4"	40.000 ON SY	81.00000	3,240.00	50.00000	2,000.00	125.00000	5,000.00
	24 1 4 E DITCH PAVEMENT, NO ED, 6"	40.000 ON SY	92.00000	3,680.00	60.00000	2,400.00	135.00000	5,400.00
PAVERS, A	26 1101 RCHITECTURAL, REMC NND REINSTALL	20.000 OVE SY	185.00000	3,700.00	200.00000	4,000.00	200.00000	4,000.00
	30 3 3 JBBLE, BANK AND SHO	15.000 RE TN	225.00000	3,375.00	200.00000	3,000.00	225.00000	3,375.00
	30 3 4 JBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINII	15.000 NG TN	225.00000	3,375.00	200.00000	3,000.00	200.00000	3,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 17 of 40

Letting:	: 04	241206	December 06,	2024 Ca l	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	IOMES, LLC
() indic	cates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	CROSS DRAIN(I	_ F			
LANDSCA CONTRA	0580 6307 APE- LARGE CTORS OPTI T LIST, 4' HEI OR B/B	ON FROM	10.000 EA	350.00000	3,500.00	200.00000	2,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00
	0635 2 11 SPLICE BOX, SIZE	F&I, 13" x 24"	2.000 EA	750.00000	1,500.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	900.00000	1,800.00
		F&I, 24" X 36"	2.000 EA	950.00000	1,900.00	1,250.00000	2,500.00	925.00000	1,850.00
	0635 230 SPLICE BOX,	INSTALL	4.000 EA	350.00000	1,400.00	300.00000	1,200.00	450.00000	1,800.00
	0705 11 1 .TOR, FLEXIB	LE TUBULAR	9.000 EA	65.00000	585.00	50.00000	450.00	55.00000	495.00
	0705 11 2 .TOR, NON-FI	LEXIBLE	10.000 EA	85.00000	850.00	75.00000	750.00	75.00000	750.00
PAINTED	0710 11101) PAVEMENT RD, WHITE, S		2.000 GM	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
PAINTED STANDAR	0710 11102 DPAVEMENT RD, WHITE, S HANGE AND U	•	2.000 GM D, 8"	1,750.00000	3,500.00	2,200.00000	4,400.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 18 of 40

Letting:	: 04	1241206	December 06,	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	HOMES, LLC
() indic	cates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
PAINTED STANDAR	RD, WHITE, :	MARKINGS, SOLID FOR DUNDABOUT,	21.000 LF 12"	5.00000	105.00	2.00000	42.00	10.00000	210.00
PAINTED STANDAR	0710 11124 PAVEMENT RD, WHITE, S AL OR CHEV		22.000 LF	5.00000	110.00	3.00000	66.00	10.00000	220,00
PAINTED STANDAR		MARKINGS, SOLID FOR S' K, 24"	22.000 LF TOP	5.00000	110.00	5.00000	110.00	11.00000	242.00
PAINTED	RD, WHITE, S	MARKINGS, SKIP, 10-30 C	2.000 GM OR 3-9	650.00000	1,300.00	500.00000	1,000.00	1,200.00000	2,400.00
PAINTED	RD, WHITE, I	MARKINGS, MESSAGE OF	10.000 EA	75.00000	750.00	100.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00
PAINTED	0710 11170 PAVEMENT RD, WHITE, <i>i</i>	MARKINGS, ARROWS	10.000 EA	75.00000	750.00	100.00000	1,000.00	250.00000	2,500.00
PAINTED	0710 11201 PAVEMENT RD, YELLOW	MARKINGS, /, SOLID, 6"	2.000 GM	1,350.00000	2,700.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
PAINTED STANDAR	RD, YELLOW	MARKINGS, /, SOLID FOR URBAN ISLAN	2.000 GM D, 8"	1,350.00000	2,700.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 19 of 40

Letting	j : 04	1241206 D	ecember 06,	2024 Ca l	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ENVIRONM DEVELO		(2) JOHNSON	I-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER H	IOMES, LLC
	icates item is bid	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001 (REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
PAINTED STANDA	0710 11224 D PAVEMENT ARD, YELLOW IAL OR CHEVI	, SOLID FOR	51.000 LF	10.00000	510.00	5.00000	255.00	10.00000	510.00
THERMO		EFURBISHMEN ⁻ R MAINTENANC		10.00000	490.00	5.00000	245.00	3,500.00000	171,500.00
THERMO	V, SOLID, 6" N	EFURBISHMEN ⁻ MAINTENANCE	50.000 Г, LF	10.00000	500.00	5.00000	250.00	3,500.00000	175,000.00
	E101 72 ZATION (EMEF NSE)	RGENCY	2.000 EA	3,900.00000	7,800.00	17,000.00000	34,000.00	6,500.00000	13,000.00
0785 REPAIR INLETS	E425 73 2 LEAKS IN MA	NHOLES AND	4.000 EA	950.00000	3,800.00	2,500.00000	10,000.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00
		ECTION (VIDEO	100.000 D LF	8.00000	800.00	20.00000	2,000.00	20.00000	2,000.00
REFLEC MARKER	E706 1 42 CTIVE PAVEMI R(REMOVE AI CE)(CLASS B)		69.000 EA	10,00000	690.00	15,00000	1,035.00	20,00000	1,380.00
THERMO	E711 11241 OPLASTIC, ST V, SKIP, 6"	ΓANDARD,	201.000 LF	5.00000	1,005.00	5.00000	1,005.00	10.00000	2,010.00





Tabulation of Bids

Page 20 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 C	all Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74		
Line No / Item		nate Quantity Units	\ /	MENTAL LAND OPMENT	(2) JOHNSC	N-DAVIS INC.	(3) MAER	HOMES, LLC	
•	is bid as Lump Sເ		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	

SECTION: 0001 (REPAIR/REPLACE STRM-SIDE-CROSS DRAIN(LF

0001 REPAIR/REPLACE STRM- Section Totals: \$995,964.00 \$1,162,663.00 \$1,816,297.00

SIDE-CROSS DRAIN(LF)

Contract Grand Totals:	\$995,964.00	\$1,162,663.00	1,816,297.00
------------------------	--------------	----------------	--------------





Tabulation of Bids

Page 21 of 40

Letting: 04241206 Dec	ember 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (RE	PAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0005 0102 3 COMMERCIAL MATERIAL FOR TEMPORARY DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE	80.000 CY	50.00000	4,000.00				
0010 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER	40.000 HR	100.00000	4,000.00				
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN	120.000 ED	10.00000	1,200.00				
0020 0102 61 BUSINESS SIGN	25.000 EA	100.00000	2,500.00				
0025 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI VP, DRUM, OR LCD	100.000 , ED	10.00000	1,000.00				
0030 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	11.000 ED	50.00000	550.00				
0035 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION	4.000 LO	3,000.00000	12,000.00				
0040 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY	20.000 ED	50.00000	1,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 22 of 40

Letting: 04241206 Dec	ember 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	C Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (RE	PAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0045 0102120 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNALS FOR LANE CLOSURES ON TWO-LANE,TWO-WAY ROADWAYS	7.000 ED	1,000.00000	7,000.00				
0050 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER	130.000 LF	15.00000	1,950.00				
0055 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	130.000 LF	15.00000	1,950.00				
0060 0104 12 STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYLON REINFORCED PVC	130.000 LF	15.00000	1,950.00				
0065 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	10.000 EA	300.00000	3,000.00				
0070 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	200.000 SY	100.00000	20,000.00				
0075 0110 23 TREE REMOVAL	10.000 EA	1,000.00000	10,000.00				
0080 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION	80.000 CY	50.00000	4,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 23 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item I		te Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MA CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is	s bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price LL	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	N: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0085 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVA MEASURE		200.000 CY	50.00000	10,000.00				
0090 0120 4 SUBSOIL EXCAVA	TION	30.000 CY	100.00000	3,000.00				
0095 0120 5 CHANNEL EXCAVA	ATION	40.000 CY	100.00000	4,000.00				
0100 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		60.000 CY	100.00000	6,000.00				
0105 0125 3 SELECT BEDDING	MATERIAL	30.000 CY	400.00000	12,000.00				
0110 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZA	TION	60.000 SY	100.00000	6,000.00				
0115 0210 1 9 REWORKING LIME	ROCK BASE, 3'	40.000 'SY	100.00000	4,000.00				
0120 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, I	BASE GROUP 0	70.000 9 SY	100.00000	7,000.00				
0125 0285711 OPTIONAL BASE, I	BASE GROUP 1	130.000 1 SY	100.00000	13,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 24 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / It		ernate Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates	item is bid as Lump	Sum	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
	70 1 TING ASPHALT " AVG DEPTH	40.000 SY	100.00000	4,000.00				
0135 0327 MILLING EXIS PAVEMENT, 2	TING ASPHALT	38.000 SY	100.00000	3,800.00				
	70 6 TING ASPHALT 1/2" AVG DEPT	40.000 SY	100.00000	4,000.00				
	70 8 TING ASPHALT 1/2" AVG DEPT	40.000 SY	100.00000	4,000.00				
MILLING EXIS	70 19 TING ASPHALT 5/4" AVG DEPTH	40.000 SY	100.00000	4,000.00				
	1 13 ASPHALTIC COI	20.000 NC, TN	500.00000	10,000.00				
ASPHALT CO	7 82 NCRETE FRICTI FFIC C, FC-9.5,		500.00000	10,000.00				
	7 83 NCRETE FRICTI FFIC C, FC-12.5		500.00000	10,000.00				
0170 0339 MISCELLANE	1 OUS ASPHALT F	20.000 PAVEMENT TN	500.00000	10,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 25 of 40

Letting:	042	241206	December 06,	2024 C a	all Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No /		Alternate	Quantity Units	CONSULTING	ANAGEMENT & OF FLORIDA				
() indicate	es item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	LC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SE	ECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	-CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0175 040 CONCRETE WALLS	00 2 11 CLASS II, I	RETAINING	10.000 CY	4,000.00000	40,000.00				
0180 042 INLETS, CUI	25 1351 RB, TYPE F	P-5, <10'	2.000 EA	7,000.00000	14,000.00				
	25 1355 RB, TYPE F	P-5, PARTIAL	2,000 EA	7,000.00000	14,000.00				
0190 042 INLETS, CUI	25 1361 RB, TYPE F	P-6, <10'	2.000 EA	8,000.00000	16,000.00				
	25 1365 RB, TYPE F	P-6, PARTIAL	2.000 EA	6,000.00000	12,000.00				
0200 042 INLETS, CUI	25 1451 RB, TYPE J	J-5, <10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0205 042 INLETS, CUI	25 1461 RB, TYPE J	J-6, <10'	2,000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0210 042 INLETS, DT	25 1521 BOT, TYPE	E C,<10'	3.000 EA	14,000.00000	42,000.00				
	25 1523 BOT, TYPE	E C,JBOT, <10	2.000 D' EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 26 of 40

Letting:	0424120	6 Dece	ember 06, 2	2024 Ca	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / I		ternate (Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MA CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates	item is bid as Lum	p Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	CTION: 0001	(REF	PAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	CROSS DRAIN(LI	-			
	5 1541 OT, TYPE D, <1	0'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
	5 1543 :H BOTTOM, TY	PE D, J	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
	5 1561 OT, TYPE F, <1	0'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
	5 1701 TER, TYPE S, <	10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
	5 1713 TER, TYPE V, J	BOT, <10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0245 0425 INLETS, CLO	5 1910 SED FLUME		2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0250 0425 MANHOLES,	5 2 41 P-7, <10'		2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0255 0425 MANHOLES,	5 2 43 P-7, PARTIAL		2.000 EA	10,000.00000	20,000.00				
0260 0425 MANHOLES,	5 2 61 P-8, <10'		2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 27 of 40

Letting : 04241206 De	ecember 06,	2024 Call	Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAN CONSULTING (OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (R	REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-C	ROSS DRAIN(L	F			
0265 0425 2 71 MANHOLES, J-7, <10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0270 0425 2 73 MANHOLES, J-7, PARTIAL	2.000 EA	10,000.00000	20,000.00				
0275 0425 2 91 MANHOLES, J-8, <10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0280 0425 2 92 MANHOLES, J-8, >10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0285 0425 2110 MANHOLES, REPAIR	2.000 EA	4,000.00000	8,000.00				
0290 0425 3 41 JUNCTION BOX, DRAINAGE, P-7, <10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0295 0425 3 42 JUNCTION BOXES, P-7, >10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0300 0425 3 43 JUNCTION BOX, DRAINAGE, P-7, PARTIAL	2.000 EA	10,000.00000	20,000.00				
0305 0425 3 61 JUNCTION BOXES, J-7, <10'	2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 28 of 40

Letting	g : 0	4241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternat	e Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() inc	dicates item is b	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	F			
0310 JUNCTI PARTIA		DRAINAGE, J-7	2.000 ', EA	10,000.00000	20,000.00				
0315 INLETS	0425 4 , ADJUST		4.000 EA	6,000.00000	24,000.00				
0320 MANHC	0425 5 DLE, ADJUST		6.000 EA	2,500.00000	15,000.00				
0325 MANHC	0425 5 1 DLE, ADJUST,	UTILITIES	10.000 EA	1,000.00000	10,000.00				
0330 VALVE	0425 6 BOXES, ADJU	JST	8.000 EA	500.00000	4,000.00				
0335 MODIF STRUC	0425 11 Y EXISTING D TURE	PRAINAGE	4.000 EA	8,000.00000	32,000.00				
0340 REPLA	0425 82 CE GRATE		4.000 EA	2,000.00000	8,000.00				
0345 DESILT	0430 94 1 ING PIPE, 0 -	24"	100.000 LF	30.00000	3,000.00				
0350 DESILT	0430 94 2 ING PIPE, 25	- 36"	100.000 LF	50.00000	5,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 29 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / I		te Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates	item is bid as Lump Sum	7	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	CTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0355 0430 DESILTING P	94 3 IPE, 37 - 48"	100.000 LF	100.00000	10,000.00				
0360 0430 DESILTING P	94 4 IPE, 49 - 60"	100.000 LF	130.00000	13,000.00				
	94 5 IPE, 61" OR GREATE	100.000 ER LF	200.00000	20,000.00				
	95 1 RNACLE REMOVAL,	20.000 0 - 24" LF	100.00000	2,000.00				
	95 2 RNACLE REMOVAL,	20.000 25 - LF	100.00000	2,000.00				
	95 3 RNACLE REMOVAL,	20.000 37-48" LF	200.00000	4,000.00				
	95 4 RNACLE REMOVAL,	20.000 49 - 60" LF	300.00000	6,000.00				
	174118 RT, OPTIONAL MATE D	60.000 RIAL, LF	225.00000	13,500.00				
	174124 RT, OPTIONAL MATE D	60.000 RIAL, LF	225.00000	13,500.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 30 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Ite		ate Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MA CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates ite	m is bid as Lump Su		Unit Price LL	C Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECT	ION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	_F			
0400 043017 PIPE CULVERT ROUND, 30"SD	4130 OPTIONAL MAT	60.000 ERIAL, LF	325.00000	19,500.00				
0405 043017 PIPE CULVERT ROUND, 36"SD	4136 OPTIONAL MAT	60.000 ERIAL, LF	365.00000	21,900.00				
	4215 OPTIONAL MATI - ELLIP/ARCH, 15		150.00000	9,000.00				
	4224 OPTIONAL MATI - ELLIP/ARCH, 24		250.00000	13,750.00				
0420 043017 PIPE CULVERT MATERIAL,OTH		55.000 LF 8"SD	300.00000	16,500.00				
0425 043017 PIPE CULVERT MATERIAL,ROU	OPTIONAL	60.000 LF	125.00000	7,500.00				
0430 043017 PIPE CULVERT MATERIAL,ROU	OPTIONAL	60.000 LF	225.00000	13,500.00				
0435 043017 PIPE CULVERT ROUND, 30"S/C	OPT MATERIAL,	60.000 LF	325.00000	19,500.00				
0440 043017 PIPE CULVERT ROUND, 48"S/C	OPT MATERIAL,	60.000 LF	400.00000	24,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 31 of 40

Letting:	0424	1206 De	ecember 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	/ Item ID escription	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI	OF FLORIDA				
() indicat	tes item is bid as	Lump Sum		Unit Price	C Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
S	SECTION: 00	01 (F	REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	F			
	430175154 /ERT, OPT MA 4"S/CD	TERIAL,	60.000 LF	600.00000	36,000.00				
	430175160 /ERT, OPT MA 0"S/CD	TERIAL,	80.000 LF	1,000.00000	80,000.00				
PIPE CULV	430175218 /ERT,OPTIONA .,OTHER-ELIP/		60.000 LF CD	225.00000	13,500.00				
PIPE CULV	430175224 /ERT,OPTIONA ,OTHER SHAF		60.000 LF I,	265.00000	15,900.00				
	430200 25 ND SECTION,	CONCRETE,	4.000 EA	3,000.00000	12,000.00				
	430200 29 ND SECTION,	CONCRETE,	2.000 EA	3,600.00000	7,200.00				
	430200 33 ND SECTION,	CONCRETE,	2.000 EA	4,000.00000	8,000.00				
0480 04 FLAP GATE	430880 01 ES, 0-24"		2.000 EA	15,000.00000	30,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 32 of 40

Letting : 04241206	December 06,	2024 Call	Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item ID Alte	ernate Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAN CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is bid as Lump		Unit Price LLC	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPI	_ACE STRM-SIDE-0	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0485 0430963 1 PVC PIPE FOR BACK OF SIDE	70.000 WALK, 4" LF	50.00000	3,500.00				
0490 0430982125 MITERED END SECTION, OPT ROUND, 18" CD	2.000 IONAL EA	3,000.00000	6,000.00				
0495 0430982129 MITERED END SECTION, OPT ROUND, 24" CD	2,000 IONAL EA	4,000.00000	8,000.00				
0500 0430982133 MITERED END SECTION, OPT ROUND, 30" CD	2.000 IONAL EA	6,000.00000	12,000.00				
0505 0430982625 MITERED END SECTION, OPT ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" CD	2.000 IONAL - EA	4,000.00000	8,000.00				
0510 0430982629 MITERED END SECTION, OPT ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" CD	2.000 IONAL - EA	5,000.00000	10,000.00				
0515 0430982641 MITERED END SECTION, OPT ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 48" CD	4.000 IONAL - EA	6,000.00000	24,000.00				
0520 0432 3 2 CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, P TEST, 18"	15.000 IPE, NON- EA	1,500.00000	22,500.00				
0525 0432 3 4 CHEMICAL GROUT REPAIR, P TEST, 24"	12.000 IPE, NON- EA	1,800.00000	21,600.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 33 of 40

Letting: 04	1241206 De	ecember 06,	2024 Ca l	II Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item ID Item Description	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MA CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001 (F	REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE	CROSS DRAIN(L	F			
0530 0432 3 5 CHEMICAL GROUT R TEST, 30"	EPAIR, PIPE, NO	15.000 DN- EA	2,000.00000	30,000.00				
0535 0432 3 6 CHEMICAL GROUT R TEST, 36"	EPAIR, PIPE, NO	15.000 DN- EA	2,500.00000	37,500.00				
0540 0433 1 CHEMICAL GROUT R INLET	EPAIR, MANHOL	10.000 LE / EA	2,500.00000	25,000.00				
0545 0436 1 1 TRENCH DRAIN, STA	NDARD	15.000 LF	400.00000	6,000.00				
0550 0440 1 10 UNDERDRAIN, TYPE	I	15.000 LF	400.00000	6,000.00				
0555 0440 1 20 UNDERDRAIN, TYPE	II	15.000 LF	450.00000	6,750.00				
0560 0440 70 UNDERDRAIN INSPE	CTION BOX	2.000 EA	4,000.00000	8,000.00				
0565 0440 73 1 UNDERDRAIN OUTLE	ET PIPE, 4"	20.000 LF	100.00000	2,000.00				
0570 0440 73 2 UNDERDRAIN OUTLE	ET PIPE, 6"	20.000 LF	100.00000	2,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 34 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / It		ate Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates	item is bid as Lump Sun	n	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	CTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	F			
	73 3 NOUTLET PIPE, 8"	20.000 LF	100.00000	2,000.00				
	73 4 NOUTLET PIPE, 10"	20.000 LF	150.00000	3,000.00				
0585 0443 FRENCH DRA	70 3 IN, 18"	40.000 LF	450.00000	18,000.00				
0590 0443 FRENCH DRA	70 4 JN, 24"	40.000 LF	450.00000	18,000.00				
FRENCH DRA	72 11 IN- AGGREGATE PE, 1-1.9' DEPTH	20.000 SY	400.00000	8,000.00				
FRENCH DRA	72 12 IN- AGGREGATE PE, 2-2.9' DEPTH	20.000 SY	400.00000	8,000.00				
FRENCH DRA	72 13 IN- AGGREGATE PE, 3-3.9' DEPTH	20.000 SY	500.00000	10,000.00				
	133 2 G STEEL, TEMPORA	200.000 RY- SF	60.00000	12,000.00				
0615 0515 PIPE HANDRA ALUMINUM	1 2 AIL - GUIDERAIL,	40.000 LF	400.00000	16,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 35 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item Item Descript		ate Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAN CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates iten	ı is bid as Lump Suı	n	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	ON: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	F			
0620 0515 1 PIPE HANDRAIL RELOCATE, ALU	- GUIDERAIL,	40.000 LF	100.00000	4,000.00				
0625 0519 78 BOLLARDS		14.000 EA	500.00000	7,000.00				
0630 0520 1 CONCRETE CUF		40.000 /PE F LF	100.00000	4,000.00				
0635 0520 2 CONCRETE CUF		40.000 LF	100.00000	4,000.00				
0640 0520 3 VALLEY GUTTER	R- CONCRETE	40.000 LF	100.00000	4,000.00				
0645 0520 5 TRAFFIC SEPAR TYPE I, 4' WIDE		20.000 FE- LF	400.00000	8,000.00				
0650 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDE DRIVEWAYS, 4"		100.000 SY	150.00000	15,000.00				
0655 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDE DRIVEWAYS, 6"		100.000 SY	150.00000	15,000.00				
0660 0524 1 CONCRETE DITO REINFORCED, 4	CH PAVEMENT, I	40.000 NON SY	300.00000	12,000.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 36 of 40

Letting : 04241206 De	ecember 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	C Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (F	REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0665 0524 1 4 CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 6"	40.000 SY	300.00000	12,000.00				
0670 0526 1101 PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, REMOVE EXISTING AND REINSTALL	20.000 SY	50.00000	1,000.00				
0675 0530 3 3 RIPRAP- RUBBLE, BANK AND SHORE	15.000 TN	500.00000	7,500.00				
0680 0530 3 4 RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH LINING	15.000 TN	500.00000	7,500.00				
0685 0580 6307 LANDSCAPE- LARGE SHRUB, CONTRACTORS OPTION FROM PROJECT LIST, 4' HEIGHT FIELD GROWN OR B/B	10.000 EA	1,000.00000	10,000.00				
0690 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE	2.000 EA	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
0695 0635 2 12 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 24" X 36" COVER SIZE	2.000 EA	1,000.00000	2,000.00				
0700 0635 2 30 PULL & SPLICE BOX, INSTALL	4.000 EA	400.00000	1,600.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 37 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
Line No / Item Desc		ate Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MA CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA				
() indicates	item is bid as Lump Su	m	Unit Price LL	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	CTION: 0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(I	_F			
	5 11 1 R, FLEXIBLE TUBUL/	9.000 AR EA	100.00000	900.00				
	5 11 2 R, NON-FLEXIBLE	10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00				
PAINTED PAY) 11101 /EMENT MARKING WHITE, SOLID, 6"	2.000 S, GM	300.00000	600.00				
PAINTED PAY STANDARD,) 11102 /EMENT MARKING WHITE, SOLID FOR GE AND URBAN ISL/		300.00000	600.00				
PAINTED PAY STANDARD,) 11123 /EMENT MARKING WHITE, SOLID FOR (AND ROUNDABOU		6.00000	126.00				
PAINTED PAY STANDARD,) 11124 /EMENT MARKING WHITE, SOLID FOR R CHEVRON, 18"		6.00000	132.00				
PAINTED PAY STANDARD,) 11125 /EMENT MARKING WHITE, SOLID FOR OSSWALK, 24"	,	6.00000	132,00				
PAINTED PAY) 11131 /EMENT MARKING WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 E		300.00000	600.00				





Tabulation of Bids

Page 38 of 40

Letting	g: 04	4241206	December 06,	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74	
	No / Item ID Description	Alternate	e Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MAI	OF FLORIDA				
() inc	dicates item is bi	d as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	(REPAIR/REPL	ACE STRM-SIDE-	CROSS DRAIN(L	.F			
0745	0710 11160		10.000	30.00000	300.00				
	ARD, WHITE,	MARKINGS, MESSAGE OF	EA R						
0750	0710 11170		10.000	20.00000	200.00				
	D PAVEMENT ARD, WHITE,	MARKINGS, ARROWS	EA						
0755	0710 11201		2.000	500.00000	1,000.00				
	D PAVEMENT ARD, YELLOW	MARKINGS, V, SOLID, 6"	GM						
0760	0710 11202		2.000	500.00000	1,000.00				
STAND	ARD, YELLOW	T MARKINGS, V, SOLID FOR URBAN ISLAN							
0765	0710 11224		51.000	6.00000	306.00				
STAND		MARKINGS, V, SOLID FOR RON, 18"	LF						
0770	0711 12121		49.000	6.00000	294.00				
	,	EFURBISHME R MAINTENAN	,						
0775	0711 12221		50.000	6.00000	300.00				
	N, SOL I D, 6"	EFURBISHME MAINTENANC							
0780	E101 72		2.000	10,000.00000	20,000.00				
MOBILIZ RESPO	ZATION (EME NSE)	RGENCY	EA						





Tabulation of Bids

Page 39 of 40

Letting:	04241206	December 06, 2	2024 Cal	l Order: 007		Contract:	E4X74		
Line No / I		Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MA CONSULTING	OF FLORIDA					
() indicates	item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 (REPAIR/REPLACE STRM-SIDE-CROSS DRAIN(LF									
	573 2 (S IN MANHOLES AND	4.000 EA	4,000.00000	16,000.00					
0790 E432 STORM SEW CAMERA)	: 4 ER INSPECTION (VIDE	100.000 O LF	15.00000	1,500.00					
0795 E706 REFLECTIVE MARKER(REI REPLACE)(CI	MOVE AND	69.000 EA	4.00000	276.00					
	11241 STIC, STANDARD, P, 6"	201.000 LF	6.00000	1,206.00					
	R/REPLACE STRM- Se CROSS DRAIN(LF)	ection Totals:		\$1,932,572.00 [°]					

Contract Grand Totals:

\$1,932,572.00



12/06/2024

Tabulation of Bids

Page 40 of 40

Letting: 04241206 December 06, 2024 **Call Order:** 007 **Contract:** E4X74

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.